3MTM Melamine Floor Pads
longer-lasting clean
3M Building & Commercial Services
For a deeper
Specially designed for use on stone, concrete, VCT, marble and other porous floor surfaces,
3M™ Melamine Floor Pads make light work of ingrained dirt, and unsightly scuff marks.
This highly effective pad will clean most dirt and marks with water alone, and for more
stubborn marks with a mild detergent. They will go on working up to 5 TIMES LONGER than
competitive pads, resulting in significant cost savings.
• Highly effective for daily, deep and spot cleaning
• Cleans up to 5 times more floor than other melamine pads currently on the market
• Ideal for modern micro-porous floor surfaces such as ceramic, terracotta, marble
 and concrete, and used in environments such as shopping centre, swimming
 pools and warehouses
• Environmentally preferable - no cleaning additives or chemicals required
Deep cleans and restores up to 5 times more floor
Simply unbeatable. The new 3M™ Melamine Floor Pad
for a deeper, longer-lasting clean
3M is trademark of 3M.
© 3M 2013. All rights reserved.
Want to know more? Visit our website now
3M™ Melamine Floor Pads are the latest development in high-performance floor cleaning from the
world’s No. 1 floor pad manufacturer and supplier.
Ordering information
Product description Order number
3M™ Melamine Pad 330 mm MEL330
3M™ Melamine Pad 370 mm MEL370
3M™ Melamine Pad 410 mm MEL410
3M™ Melamine Pad 430 mm MEL430
3M™ Melamine Pad 508 mm MEL508
3M™ Melamine Floor Pads –
Building & Commercial Services
3M United Kingdom